
2015/8/17～22
1R SF F 1R SF F

1 相馬 43 横尾

2 溝川 45 杉山

1 相馬 43 横尾

5 富樫 46 甲斐

6 堀口 48 田代

7 藤永 49 笹渕

9 岩本 51 木口屋

52 池田

7 藤永

10 野村 52 池田

12 松本

54 今林

13 山中 55 山本

54 今林

14 佐藤

16 米田

58 香川

16 米田

59 伊南

20 黒澤 60 下條

59 伊南

20 黒澤

20 黒澤

63 阿部

22 秋山

65 迫田

23 岡﨑 65 迫田

68 岩原

24 井本

23 岡﨑

68 岩原

27 小川

69 藤永

28 工藤 70 永野

69 藤永

29 江頭

28 工藤

73 上原

32 杉田

74 相原

33 山尾 75 鐘ヶ江

74 相原

34 川上

33 山尾

78 仲嶺

37 鈴木

81 白水

38 井上 81 白水

83 染矢

40 原口

38 井上

83 染矢

41 寺林
和仁

智樹

修太朗

拓実永野

藤永

裕矢

一樹相原

憲成

85

81

(福･福岡中央高）

(福･柳川高)

(沖･沖縄工業高)

(大･福徳学院高）

(福･柳川高)

(熊･熊本第二高)

(長･海星高)

85
(福･Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

Q 11 85

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

(福･柳川高)

(福･九国大付高)

Q 14

98(3)

82

W.O

84 Q 4 85

岩本

80

83 Q 3

泰斗 (鹿･鹿児島実業高)

大貴 (福･城東高）

大輝

村上 隼斗

9

佐藤

10

13

11 吉留

山中

野村

2 溝川 拓夢

来夢

廣元

(長･海星高）

3 瀬戸山

4

優大

6

8

7

(佐･佐賀GTC）

藤永

鍋島

堀口

5 拡

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

(福･柳川高)

大真

(佐･龍谷高)

17 荒木

拓巳

孝弘 (大･福徳学院高）

恭兵 (福･柳川高）

14

12

崇徳 (福･九国大付高)

(鹿･ｱﾘﾑﾗTA)伊織

(佐･龍谷高）

松本

米田

山下 広太郎

(福･折尾愛真高)

19 内園 侃志 (鹿･鹿児島実業高)

15

18 小峰 良太

16

(福･Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

21 小山 大輔 (熊･玉名工業高）

20 黒澤 拓磨 (福･柳川高）

23 岡﨑 勇都 (佐･龍谷高)

22 秋山 遼海 (福･筑紫丘高）

25 親里 寅生 (沖･沖縄工業高)

24 井本 良太 (福･城東高）

27 小川 正統 (福･柳川高）

26 中島 雅貴 (大･福徳学院高）

29 江頭 奏匠 (佐･龍谷高）

28 工藤 弘基 (福･筑陽学園高)

30 浩成 (福･柳川高)

31 真如 友洋 (福･折尾愛真高)

32 杉田 大輔 (大･別府青山高)

33 山尾 玲貴 (福･柳川高）

大山

許田

56

59

香川

久高

58

下條60

陽介

62 大保 颯野

海成

佑希

隼人

1 相馬 光志 (福･柳川高）

紘也

田代 翔

杉山 岳大

富樫

43 横尾

上田

淳司 (大･大分舞鶴高)

(沖･沖縄工業高)

山本

今林

木口屋

(福･折尾愛真高)

(福･折尾愛真高)

(長･海星高)

85

80

86

47 矢壁

83

85

81

49

57

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

53

55

54

藤川 永遠 (福･Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

(大･大分舞鶴高)

(福･柳川高)

(大･福徳学院高）

(福･九国大付高)

安部

啓人

直人

小坂

(福･柳川高)

雄貴

樹広

82

69

野村

田村

上原73

72 姫路

80

81

川上

66

70

祐輝

64

Q 6 84

67

(福･柳川高）

飛翔

52 池田 寛

50

51

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

9 81

80

80

Q
45(大･大分高)

(福･筑紫丘高）

賢也

(佐･佐賀北高）

甲斐

44

(熊･文徳高）
1 85 46

63

迫田

駿斗

61

80

48

孝輝

公貴

笹渕 大

智也

亮介

幸大

木村

澪

田中 未琉

竜也

伊南

弘斗

68

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

(鹿･鳳凰高）

(福･九国大付高)

65

岩原

阿部

85

80
(福･筑紫丘高）

(鹿･鳳凰高)

83

80

82 Q 12

(鹿･鳳凰高）

83

85

(沖･沖縄工業高)

(長･海星高）

(福･折尾愛真高)

(大･大分舞鶴高)

83

82

(沖･沖縄工業高)

隆樹

潤

76 安東 翔平 (大･福徳学院高）

仲嶺

77 黒川

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

75 鐘ヶ江

71

81

81 Q 5 85

84

82

80

81 Q 7

楽斗 (福･筑陽学園高)

(鹿･鳳凰高）

海人 (福･九国大付高)

諒風 (鹿･鳳凰高）

36 伊藤

晟士 (大･福徳学院高）

35 上原

34

(福･さかむら庭球塾)

798037 鈴木

川端 茂樹

38 井上

安里

80 井上

81 白水 晶也

74

78

80

98(2)

80

W.O

82 Q 13 82

84

83

81

82

85

80 Q 15

97

81

83

Q

Q 2 83

Q 10

達也

82

85

40 原口 顕輔 (佐･致遠館高)

39 80

41 寺林 秀飛 (大･福徳学院高）

42 藤田 幸秀 (福･折尾愛真高)

86

82

82 岡畑 輝 (熊･熊本高)

(佐･IDS）

83 染矢

86 Q 8 80

Q 1680
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84 久保田 124 坂上

85 三田 126 道込

84 久保田 124 坂上

88 中井 128 玉那覇

89 大野 129 山﨑

90 許田 131 照屋

93 薮田 129 山﨑

93 薮田 133 船元

94 小野 134 黒木

96 愛内 136 中原

94 小野 138 利光

98 石橋 138 利光

99 本田 139 鈴木

100 池間 141 福田

99 本田 139 鈴木

103 新出 143 楠本

104 樋口 144 坂本

105 橋本 146 市田
104 樋口 148 井上

108 安仁屋 148 井上

109 春山 149 辻

111 吉里 150 中嶋
109 春山 149 辻

113 倉原 153 上園

116 吉井 154 田口

116 吉井 155 杉本
118 福田 158 堀

118 福田 158 堀

121 亀飼 159 浅田

121 亀飼 160 古川
123 蘭 159 浅田

123 蘭 162 大橋

81

Q 32
81

84

80

81 Q 31
81

83

和季 (福･城東高）

163 屋我 昌吾 (沖･沖縄工業高)

24
81

80

162 大橋

123 蘭 大輔 (長･海星高)

80 Q

160 古川

Q 30

161 財前 達坦 (佐･龍谷高)

159 浅田 幸輝 (大･大分舞鶴高)

122 柴田 藍真 (福･城東高）

121 亀飼 李規 (佐･鹿島高)

86

83 Q 28

83

82

82

Q 29

153

152

上園

綾

大山

80

82

120 白木 蓮 (福･九国大付高) 元樹 (福･柳川高）

81

86

84 Q 23
82

W.O

82

Q

80

84 Q 21
81

83

82

85 Q 25
80

97

80

86

81

83

竹本 拓未 (長･海星高） 157 木本 舜也

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

146

147 大智

圭司

(大･大分舞鶴高)

(福･九国大付高)

(沖･知念高）

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

118 福田 光 (福･九国大付高)

117

82

108 安仁屋

105

103

山﨑

143 楠本

太輝

98(2)

156 運天 一輝

82

栄作

(福･折尾愛真高)

(福･城東高）

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

瑞樹 (大･大分舞鶴高)

(鹿･ＭＪＴＣ)

113 倉原

浦本

111

112 凌弥

祥平

吉里 151

大知

No.2

海誠 (福･九国大付高)

(福･九国大付高)

祐貴 (沖･真和志高)

彪雅 祐矢

杉森

129

(長･海星高）

93 薮田 司 (福･柳川高)

94 小野 宗一郎

95 原田 俊佑 (鹿･鳳凰高)

96 愛内 一功 (福･筑陽学園高)

97 仲宗根 朝大 (沖･沖縄尚学高)

98 石橋 拓也 (福･九国大付高)

99 本田 健人 (熊･熊本学園大附高）

100 池間 昇太 (沖･沖縄尚学高)

101 安藤 優大 (福･折尾愛真高)

102 神園 渉太 (鹿･鳳凰高）

新出 海斗 (福･柳川高）

104 樋口 廣太郎 (福･柳川高）

110 森野

106 菖蒲谷 太地

109

107 長濵 昌平

春山

大将

橋本 崇広 (大･大分舞鶴高)

(福･柳川高)

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

亮多

(福･九国大付高)

(鹿･鳳凰高)

80

85

80

翔吾

伸太 Q 22

慶太

148 井上

中嶋150

149 辻

富樫 脩

平和

吏音

嵩大

泰一

西

福田

優樹

恵 (沖･KTC）

利光

宗生鈴木

佑太郎

(佐･龍谷高)

(大･大分舞鶴高)

勇佑

照屋 唯智佳

18歳以下男子シングルス　予選

124 坂上 拓美 (長･海星高)84 久保田 隆一 (福･柳川高）

91

文也 (大･大分舞鶴高)89 大野

88 中井 (長･海星高）

85 蒼一郎 (鹿･鳳凰高)

131

13090 許田 大夢

寺田 紘人

17
83

92 岸 厚佑 (熊･熊本高）

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

(福･折尾愛真高)
85

128

創太127

三田

86 大城

87 原

98(5) Q

千里

佑木

81

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

玉那覇

125 運天

126 道込

美濃部

(福･柳川高)

(福･折尾愛真高)

(福･Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

81 (福･柳川高)

雅寿

飛勇

黒木

(沖･沖縄尚学高)

広耀

市田

緒方

宮﨑 陸太

潤

(沖･沖縄工業高)

(佐･佐賀西高）

(鹿･鳳凰高)

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

(福･筑紫丘高）

144

141

137 鵜野澤

142 小川

133 船元

134

135 長

136 中原

132

83

(福･Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

貴寛 (佐･龍谷高）

155

田口

杉本 勇勅

154

81

82

82

84

Q 18

82 Q 19
86

坂本

139

138

14084

81

86

26

27

(福･柳川高）

(福･柳川高)

(鹿･鳳凰高)

84

81 Q

119 本村 豪基 (福･柳川高)

115 福村 (福･折尾愛真高)

116 吉井

和也

86

82

(鹿･鹿児島実業高)

(長･海星高）

158 堀 凌輔

(福･九国大付高)

(福･折尾愛真高)

114

(福･柳川高)

(沖･普天間高)

81 Q

85

83 一貴

曜隆

恵三

20
85

(大･大分舞鶴高)

(沖･GenTS）

(福･柳川高）

井上

145

安森

(鹿･鳳凰高）


